[

A.L.17

AP.1018--0417-3A Page Q1
TANKS
JETTISON WING FUEL TANK, 2560-GALLON, PORT
Part Number Description '(‘;f Matl. Spec. [ Plate No.
123456
£G7.00.237 JETTISONABLE WING FUEL TANK 1 - 1/23
250 GAL., INSTALLATION PORT
{WITH VORTEX GENERATORS
LESS DETONATORS)
Consisting of:-
- . ATTACHMENT DETAILS DROP TANK TO - -
WING GROUP (EG7.00.61)
Consisting of :-
EA1,20.2031 BOLT, explosive 3 ...40 1/49
EG7.81.2795 DETONATOR FORWARD EXPLOSIVE 1 - 1/7
BOLT GROQUP
Consisting of:-
EG7.81.2081 . CONDUIT DETONATOR ASSEMBLY 1 - 1/8
(Pre-Mod 5267)
EG7.81.4023 CONDUIT DETONATOR ASSEMBLY 1 -
(Mod 5267)
Spares for:-
EA1.81.839 PLUG, detongtor 1 - 1/20
A.E.l. . TUBING,P.T.F.E. QR - 1122
TWT11
12G9635205 . DETONATOR, No. 109, Mk .2 1 - 1/28
EEAS146/6 . SLEEVE, 1" long Qar - 1/4
EA1.81.938 . SPRING 1 - 121
EA1.81.428 . TUBE, detongtor 1 - 1/27
EG7.81.2797 DETONATOR REAR OUTBOARD EXPLOSIVE 1 - 1/9
BOLT GROUP
Consisting:of:-
£G7.81.2082 . CONDUIT DETONATOR ASSEMBLY 1 - 1/10
{Pre-Mod 5267}
EG7.81.4025 . CONDUIT DETONATOR ASSEMBLY 1 -
{Mod 5267}
Spaees for:-
EA1.81.939 PLUG, detonator 1 - 1/20
AE.l . TUBING,P.T.F.E. QR - 1/22
TWT11
12G3635208 . . PETONATOR No.109 Mk.2 1 - 1/29
EEAS146/6 . SLEEVE, 1" long o} ] - 1/4
EA1,81.938 . SPRING 1 - 1121
EA1.81.428 . TUBE, detonator 1 - 1127
EG7.81.2817 DETONATOR REAR INBOARD EXPLOSIVE 1 - iFAR]
BOLT GRQUP
Consisting of :-
EG7.81.2819 CONDUIT DETONATOR ASSEMSBLY 1 - 1112
(Pre-Mad 5267)
EG7.81.4027 CONDUIT DETONATOR ASSEMBLY 1 -
{Mod 5267}
Spares for:-
EA1.81.939 . PLUG, detonator 1 - 1/20
AE.L . TUBING, P.T.F.E. OR - 1/22
TWT11
12G9635205 DETONATOR No.109 Mk,2 1 - 1439
EEAS146/6 SLEEVE, 1" long QR - 1/4
EA1.81.938 SPRING 1 - 1/21
EA1.81.428 TUBE, detonator 1 - 1/27




A.L.17

Page Q2
TANKS
JETTISON WING FUEL TANK 250-GALLON PORT
Part Number Description NO. | matl. Spec. |  Plate No.
123456 oft
AGS2002Q1 . NUT, stiff, 5/8" BSF 3 - 1/31
EA1.57.1239 PIPE, air bresk c/w stop 1 - 1/48
EA1,57.1241 . PIPE, fuel break ¢/w stop 1 - 1/47
EA1.20.8833 . WASHER, special explasive boit 3 L.40 1/65
EA1.20,10505 . . WASHER, special explosive boit 3 oTD124 1/45
EA3.62.217 . TANK DROP GROUP (LESS ATTACHMENTS) 1 - 1/25
or
BRISTOL A/C
75.04.001
Spares for:-
EA3.62.113 BLOCK, contact navigation light 1 - 1/32
Attaching parts for EA3.62.113:-
A33B16 Screw, 4 BA ¢'sk head 2 - 1130
EA3.62.151 BODY, filler cep 1 - 1/18
Attaching parts for EA3.62.151:-
AS45663/1C Boit, 2 BA c’sk head 18 - 1/14
EA2.82.57 Ring, nut i - 1/16
EA2.62.M1 . Washer, sealing 1 - 117
EA3.62.191 CAP FILLER C/W INWARD VENT VALVE 1 - MM
ASSEMBLY
Spares for:-
EA3.62.219 RING, locking [Mod 5239) 1 - 1167
EA2.62.143 . WASHER, sealimg fiiler cap 1 - 115
EA3,62,197 . WASHER, sealing vent vaive head 1 - 1113
- FUEL PIPE AND MOUNTING ASSEMBLY — - 1/50
(EA3.62.73)
Spares for:-
EA2.62.77 . BOLT-RING 1 -
EA2.62.227 . CLiP 1 - 1/61
EA2.62.229 CLIP 1 - 1/60
SP91C CLIP (Alt R60/31 Mod 5101) 1 - 1/54
SPa1.J CLIP, (Alt R60/91 Mad 5101) 1 - 1/53
EA2.62,123 DHSH, fuel pipe assembly 1 -
EEAS164/20/25 HOSE, fuel break pipe 1-1/4" i/d x 1-5/8"" 1 DTD625 1/57
o/d x 2-1/2" long {Maka from 32C/377} Type1
EEAS164/8/28 HOSE, air break pipe, 1/2* i/d x 25/32" ofd x 1 DTD625 1/58
2'".8 long (Make from 32C/408) Typel
EA2.62.189 . PIPE, vent assembly 1 -
EA2.62.197 . PLUG, stack fual assembly 1 -
EA1.57.339 PLUG, wooden 1 -
EA1.67.341 PLUG, wooden 1 -
EA2.62.203 . RING, joint 1 -
EA2.62.79 . WASHER, jointing 1 -
EAZ2.62.81 . WASHER, 1 -
EL1100 LAMP, filament 1 - 1/44
E&I1 7733 LAMP, navigation type ‘B 1 - 1/41
Attaching parts for € & |1 7733:-
AGS2002A1 Nut, stiff 6 BA 4 - 1/43
EA3.62.77 PANEL, access top skin 1 - 1/3
Attaching parts for EA3.62.77 -
AS1248/1C . Boit, 2 BA c'sk head 18 - 1/2
EA2.62.57 . Ring nut 1 - 1/6
EAZ.62.71 . Washer sealing 1 - 1/5




A.L.16

A.P.101B-0417-3A Page Q3
TANKS
JETTISON WING FUEL TANK, 250-GALLON, PORT
Part Number Description g‘;f Matl, Spec. | Plate No.
123456

EA3.62.118 SEAL ‘P’ (Pre Mod.5282) (Make from 1 - 1/28
EEAS121) (26F2/4432)

EA3.62.223 SEAL 'P’ {Mod.5282) (Make from 1 - 1/28
EEASE43) (26FZ2/6147753)

EA3.62,189 SOCKET, EARTHING, GROUP 1 - 1/62
Consisting of:

EA3.62.181 CAP, sealing 1 L40 1/46

EA3.62.177 SOCKET, earth piug 1 L40 1/59

EA3.62.182 SPRING 1 DTD215 1/62

Attaching parts for EA3.62.189:

4100/4/3/8" . Screw, self tapping, type 2 3 - 1/85

EA3.62.185 . Washer, sealing 1 Neo-K-Tex 1/56

EA1.20.10897 VALVE, DRAIN, GROUP t - 1/38
Spares for:

EA1.20.10901 PLUG, DRAIN, GROUP 1 - 1/37
Spares for:

EAT1.20.10903 PLUG, housing 1 L40 1/38

EA1.20.10807 PLUG, 3/4" BSP 1 L40 1/38

EA1.20.10805 . . RING, hycatroi 1 Grade H.E4 1/40

EA3.62.117 . WASHER, speciat, 1/32" 50 Petrolite

EA1.20.2903 . WASHER, sealing 4 Neo-K-Tex

EA2.62.59 . WASHER, explosives bolt housing 3 -

EA2.62.61 . WASHER 3 -




AlL4

A.P.1018—0417—3A

JETTISON WING FUEL TANK, 250-GALLON, STARBOARD

TANKS

Page QA1

Ret. No.

Part No.

1i2{3i4!5i

—

Description

H
HE
[

67

No.
oft

Maul. Spec.

C\, of
Equip.
M.R.
LM,

Fig.
-Indax

43134

14684

5CX/4330018

1438658
1438608
§CX/1043490

233
E.G7.00.28.

E.A3.62.218
or

BRISTOL A/c

75.04.0002

E.A2.62.124
E.A2.62,190
1.

FL ELF
LAMP,
FUEL B

PIRE;

JIETn$oMBi.E WING FUEL TANK,

ATTACGHMENT DETAILS, DROP TANK TO

TANK, DRGP, GROUP

DISH, fisel pipe, assembly

LAMP, ;nd_vlgation, type B

...................

250 GAL., INSTALLATION,
STARBOARD

{WITH VORTEX GENERATORS,
(LESS DETONATORS)

Consisting of:—

WING, GROUP, {E.G7.00.62)
Spares for this group are identical
with those for group Pt. No.
E.G7.00.61 on page Q1

{(LESS ATTACHMENTS)

i Spares for this group are identical
i iwith those for group Pt. No.

i IE.A3.62.217 on page Q2 except

{ ifor the following deletions

{ iand additions

i iDelete:—

IPE AND MOUNTING, ASSEMBLY
HE.A2.62.73)
ngvigation, type B
f.Add:-—
IPE AND MOUNTING, ASSEMBLY
{E.A2.62.74)
iSpares for this assembly are identical
iwith those for Pt. No.
iE.A2.62.73 on page 02, except
Reof. 1438654 and 1438655 are
ideleted and replaced by:—

--------
.......................

vent, assembly

.......................

MR

1/24 °

1/26

1/60
/41

/91

1/42




AL.22

A.P.101B-0417-3A Page QB1
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
Part Number Description No: | Matl. Spec. | Piate No.
123456
EG7.00.231 CONTAINER, WINDOW DISPENSING, 1 -
PORT, ASSEMBLY {£EG7.84.1)
Spares for:—
- . CONTAINER, WING TIP (EG7.84.5) - -
Spares for:—
EG7.84.243 BUSH, fork-end mounting 1 L65 3/27
Attaching parts for EG7.84.249:
EEAS1/2C Screw, 2 BA 120° ¢'sk head 3 566 3/36
AGS2002/C/1 . Nut, 2 BA, stiff 3 - 3/37
SP15/C . Washer, 2 BA plain 3 — 3/36
EG7.84.251 FORK-END, iacking strut pivat 1 L6s 3/33
Attaching parts for EG7.84.251:—
A29/ES Nut, 1/4" BSF siotted 1 - 3/30
SPO0/CS . Pin, split 1 - 3/20
SP15/E . Washer, 1/4’* BSF plain 1 - 3/28
EG7.84.9 FAIRING, HOSE, HINGED, ASSEMBLY 1 - 2/4
Spares far:—
EG7.84.1221 BRACKET, stop mounting 2 L73 2/14
Attaching parts for £EG7.84.1221:—
AGS2002/C/1t Nut, 2 BA stiff 3 - 2/15
EEAS1/3C . Screw, 2 BA, 120° ¢'sk head 1 $96 2/21
EEAS1/4C . Screw, 2 BA, 120° ¢'sk head 2 596 2/20
SP15/C . Washer, 2 BA plain 3 - 2118
EG7.84.215 BRACKET, support 1 L72 an
EG7.84.203 BUSH, hinge 4 Phas. 211
Bronze
- FAIRING, INSTALLATION (EG?7.84.1209) - - 3/19
Spares for:—
EG7.84.1211 FAIRING 1 Spruce 3/20
Attaching parts for EG7.84.1211:—
4111/6-1/4 Screw, P.K. No.6 round head 6 $.8. 3/24
4111/6-3/4 Screw, P.K. Na.6 round head 14 s.8. 3/28
13-88-062 FASTENER, attachment fitting 2 - 2/19
or (A54788)
KING A/C
D18219 FASTENER, attachment fitting 2 - 2/1g
EG7.84.207 PACKING, support bracket 1 L72 3/4
EA3.62.43 PLATE, lamp mounting 1 - 372
EEASS41 SEAL QR Synthetic 3/18
Rubber
EG7.84.1215 . SHIM, stop mounting 2 LA3 2/13
EG7.84.183 . SPIGQT, tocating, male 1 396 3/3
EG7.84.1213 . STGP 2 LES 2/10
EG7.84,115 HOUSING, spigot, guide rail 1 596 3/14
Attaching parts for EG7.84.116:—
EEAS1/2C . Screw, 2 BA, 120° ¢"sk head 2 506 3/9
EG7.84.219 . Shim 1 LA3 3/16
SP15/C Washer, 2 BA piain 2 - nz
EG?7.84.116 HOUSING, spigot, guide rail 1 596 3/15
Attaching part$ for EG7.84.116:—
EEAS1/2C Screw, 2 BA, 1207 ¢'sk head 2 S96 3/9
EG7.84.219 Shim 1 LA3 3/16
SP15/C Washer, 2 BA plain 2 - 317




AL.22

Page QB2
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
Part Number Description g‘;f' Matl. Spec. Plate No.
123456
EA2.62.47 HCUSING, bolt, forward 1 - 4/20
Attaching parts for EA2.62.47.—
ABD/1BE Bolt, 1/4'" 85F, hex. head B - 4/25
A27/ET . Nut, 1/4" BSF, thin 6 - 4/23
SP15/E . Washer, 1/4" BSF, plain 6 — 4/24
EAZ2.62.49 HOUSING, boit, aft, inboard 1 - 4/15
Attaching parts for £42.62.49;—
ABD/19E Bolt, 1/4" 85F, hex. head 4 - 4/14
A27/ET . Nut, 1/4" BSF, thin 4 - 4/12
SP15/E . Washer, 1/4” BSF, plain 4 - 4/13
EA2.62.51 HOUSING, boit, aft, cutboard 1 - 4/10
Attaching parts for EA2.62,51:—
ABO/19E Bolt, 1/4’* BSF, hex. head 4 - 4/11
A27/ET . Nut, 1/4" BSF, thin 4 - 4/7
SP15/E . Washer, 1/4"” BSF, plain 4 — 4/8
13-98-04%9 HOUSING, fastener (AS4788) 2 - 2/12
or
c18217 HOUSING, fastener 2 -
EA3.62.155 PACKING, taper, forward bolt housing 1 L720r 4/19
L73
EA2.62.141 PACKING, forward bolt housing 1 - 4/17
EA3.62.11 PACKING, boit, housing, aft, inboard 1 - 411
EA3.62.109 PACKING, bolt, housing, aft, outboard 1 - 4/2
EG7.84.39¢ PAD, compression, diaphragm 5 1 LE5 2/23
Attaching parts for EG7.84.399: —
A25/4C Boit, 2 BA, hex. head 4 - 222
EG7.84.671 Shim 1 LA3 2/25
£G7.84.1091 PANEL, access, inboard, forward diaphragm 3 1 - 4(22
EG7.84.521 PANEL, access, cutboard forward 1 - 5/28
Attaching parts for EG7.84.521:—
EEAS1/1E Screw, 1/4" BSF, 1207 ¢’sk head 18 596 5/24
EG7.84.623 PANEL, access, inboard 1 - 5/26
Attaching parts for £G7.84,623:—
EEASt/1E Screw, 1/4” BSF, 120° c'sk head 18 596 5/25
EG7.84.526 PANEL, access, outboard, aft 1 - 5/30
Attaching parts for EG7.84.525:—
EEAST/E Screw, 1/4” BSF, 120° ¢'sk head 18 S96 5/23
SP113/E14 PIN, shear, nose hinge 4 - 2/2
EA3.62.53 PLATE, sealing, bolt housing 3 L72 414
Attaching parts for EA3.62.53:--
A33/C16 Screw, 2 BA c¢'sk head 12 - 4/3
EG7.84.113 RAIL, loading 1 L73 anz
Attaching parts for EG7.84.113:—
A25/1C 8olt, 2 BA, hex. head 1 - 3/8
EEAS1/1C Screw, 2 BA, 120° ¢'sk head 17 96 3/5
EEAS1/5C Screw, 2 BA, 120 ¢'sk head 2 S96 3m
AGS2002/CN1 Nut, stiff, 2 BA 20 - 3/6
SPt5/C Washer, 2 BA plain 20 — 3/7




Restricted A.L4

. : A.P.101B-0417-3A Page QB3
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
& i S L ‘Cloof | _
| | RN No. S
Ref. No. | Part No. Lo Description | off ! Matl. Spec. | |\ .
5 !1‘2‘3‘4‘ 5‘6‘7 | LM. [Index
§ | | ; E
435321 E.G7.84.114 3 RAIL IOadlng e 1 L73 MR .3/13
‘ iAttach?ng parts for E.G7. 84114— i
28D/9436920| A.25/1C | Bolt;2BAhex.head .. .. .. .. {1 — c |8
1025 EEAS.1/1C iSqre"rv. 2 BA 120° ¢'sk head . 17 §96 i € [3/5
1030 EEAS.1/5C | Screwi2BA120° Oskheod . . .. . L2 $96 1 € 13410
28M/9433473. AGS.2002/C/t CNusEffE 2BA L L L L 200 - L€ 13/
BW/9419474 SP.15/C | Washer, 2 BA plain O [ - c 37
26DK /12928 EEAS.3N SEA : aft edge hinged nose ... .. @R Butyl . C [3/21
[ : Rubber .
; - . isisALs 'CARTMDGE DISCHARGER, = - — is/20
| i P .INSTALI..ATION (E.G7.84.35) ; ! 1
| P : ‘Spares for:— J i i
: . ‘ E.G7.84.1019 _ PLATE sealing, inboard, inboard forward matrix | 1 L72 = 5712
. . E.G7.84.1021 i PI..ATE sealing, outboard, inboard forward matrix | 1 L72 | — Is/l4q
. ! E.G7.84.1023 | 5 PLATE sealing, inboard, outboard forward matrix | 1 L72 | — is/16
| E.G7.84.1025 I | :PLATE,seallng,outboard.outboard forward matrix | 1 L72 - — 15718
| E.G7.84.1027 ! . : PLATE, sealing, inboard, aft matrix 1 L72 P - 35/1
i E.G7.84.1029 | ' PLATE, sealing, cutboard, aft matrix 1 L72 - | 5/7
| E.G7.84.1031 | 'PLATE, sealing, forward and aft ends of matrices, | 5§ 72 | - [s/10
i i ! lexcept aft diaphram 6 : ‘
| E.G7.84.1049 j PLATE, sealing, aft, aft matrix 19 w2 — s/
| 285/10114%0| A.32/C/16 _‘scaE'w 2 BA round head .. O B I - f c |51
. 28511007443 A32/C/18 SCREW,2BAroundhead .. .. .. .. 4  — | C |53
285/1011491  A.32/C24 scnew 2 BA round head ... 4. — L€ 5/
285/1011492 | A.32/C28 _scnzw 2 BA round head ... 4 —  c |5
285/9137828 | A.32/C32 1SCREW 2 BA round head ... LI — '€ is/4
42601 | WILKINSON ;SEAL} PPt e e e e .. @R spH40s0 | c ls/m
AP/100 P ! :
6159 | E.A2.62.221 SHIH tammated forward bolt housing f 2 — L e |4ne
6160 ! £.A2.62.223 SHIM, Ihmmated outboard, aft balt housing 2 — | € 4/9
42592 | E.G7.84.1215 SHSM. Earnmated stop mounting .. .. .. |2 LA3 L€ [2/11
6161 | E.A2.62.225 " SHIM, laminated, inboard, aft bolc housing ... .. | 2 — € |4/16
43552 E.G7.84.1213 . ISTOP, fose fastener .., C e e 20 L65 e |29
! I |
' E.A3.62.115 | ISTRIP, sealing (Make from Ref. 4432) e 1 - 'wM iy
: E.G7.84.1115 fsTrill? rubbing, guide rail spigot housing, .75x1".65 | 2 ' DTD. LM |3/10
A % & thick (Make from 32C/432 or 32C/612) . 900/4195
42602 | E.G7.84.243 ; fsTR_u'r locking, hinged nose, assembly ... .. | 1 ° — . B |3/12
i : Spares fori— 5 i
| ! :
; EEAS.315/4 §LANYARD {Make from 26DK [2381) e 1 — ‘LM (3722
20FP/9485292  A.405 Ll PING pip, ¥ dia. . R I — c |3/23
| | | ttaching ports forEG7a4 W— ! ‘
28N/j 046381 SPA21JE - Co!!ar o - - — CC 3/26
28P/16322 . SP.113/E4 r 1 — C 354
28P/9486478 - SP.90/C5 ; 1 — o = 1‘3/3|
i |
! ! '
|

Restricted




Restricted

Pin,ispiit .

Page QB4
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
Cl. of
Ne. Eque | and
Ref, No. Part No. Dascription off | Matl.Spec. |, " | Index
112)3;4:5/67 T
42603 E.G7.84.645 TIOP-HAT, assembly, station 106, centre arming lever | | - C |2/16
6153 | E.A2.62.59 . IWASHER, sealing, bolt housings ... e - 3 - C 4/8
6154 E.A2,62.61 WASHER, seating, bolt housings ... e - 3 - C (4/6
- DISPENSER, CONVENTIONAL WINDOW - - - 1672
(E.G7.84.11
Spares fori=
42604 E.G7.84,17 CH | RELEASE, ASSEMBLY .. | - B 6/3
Spares fori=
26DK/8576 | EEAS,290 SEAL[E" o/d x 30" jong I | Neoprene | C (674
26DK/12928 | EEAS3Q s Lﬁ "oldx 1985 long v we e 2 |Buty! Rubber; € |&/5
EEAS.315/4 LA , pip pin retaining .- i - LM |6/33
{Make from 260K/ 2381}
E.G7.B4.15 MAGALINE, CONYENTIONAL WINDOW | - - |6/9
Spares fori=
42605 | E.G7.84,257 H ING, splgot, stripper unit... . e 4 L&5S Cc |6/18
1A ing parts for E.G7.84.257 -
28D/9133011 | A.25/2C 8 B.A. hex.head .. i e ene 8 - c |g113
28M/1278190 | AGS.2001/C/ N itf,2 BA .. a - c 16721
42606 | E.G7.84,273 5. 4 LA3 C |6/19
28W/9419474 | SP.I5/C Wi r, 2 BA plain 8 - C |&/20
E.G7.84.271 HPWSING, retaining pin . . I §96 -~ |6/30
42607 | E.G7.84.1129 L !LAGAZINE. ASSEMBLY ... . ! L73 B 671
Spares fori-
R8FP/I0i463] | A.3/25 ENER, dzus w0 aee 1 - c |e31
DBFP/9138002 | GA.3/IT75 IGRAMMET, dzus  «o. oo wee e 1 - c |6/32
28N/AAL1950 | AS.1878/445 |H|NI‘:E | - LM |6/8
26DK /8576 | EEAS.290 ;s#.a;.,-,%- "old x 1225 tong s - I | Neoprene | C [6/6
42608 | E.G7.84.267 ROLLER, magazine  wo v +er 2 ) Nylon 66 | € 16/23
E.G7.84.265 sﬁl DLE, rolter ve. oo oo - 2 L65 - |6/22
260K/12928 | EEAS.321 st L:;-l%" o/d x 11".25 long " | Bueyl Rubber| C |6/7
42609 | E.G7.84.259 SPIGAT, front  wa s e we e 2 596 c |6/15
AttacHing parts for £.G7.84.259 -
28M/9480017 | AGS.2001/E/1 Nit; stiff, 'a" BSF e e e s 2 - c |&/17
28W/9419405 | SP.IS/E Washer, 4" BSF plain  «..  we s ew 2 - C [6/16
42610 | E.G7.84.261 T, rear  ve ae e 2 $96 c |&n27
'I'Q‘ parts for E.G7.84,261 -

1028 | EEAS,1/3C 2 BA 12C°c"sk head 4 - C |6/28
2BM/127B190 | AGS.2001/C/1 iff, 2 BA ... 4 - Cc |6725
28W/9419474 | SP,IS/C , 2 BA piain 4 - C (6726

42611 E.G7.84.325 i |STOP, rubber, rear spigot, " edx " 1/dx % 1ong2 | DTD.625 c |6729
DBFP/9469299 | A.409 PINJ piip} 4" dla. retaining front end | - c |en4
10AS/3735 | TILTMAN STRIAPER, windaw, low temperature  we e | - A 16710

LANGLEY g

167156 :

A itaching parts for 167156 -

28N/1046382 | SP.121/C Collar 4" vv. e e e 4 - c j&/1l
28P/6272 | SP.AI3/CTA Pin,; shear, " 4 - P Co6/14
28P/9486478 | SP.90/C5 4 - c |&/12

Restricted




AL.15

A.P.101B—0417-3A TANKS Page Q85
WINDOW ODISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
i cl. of Fig
Ref. No. Part No. : Description ND:"; Matl. Spec. Eﬂ?l‘:';p and
1i2]3l4is 537 L. | o
- £ TRICAL EQUIPMENT, PORT CONTAINER . . ... - - - lmn
{E.G7.81.207)
iSpares for:—
26DK/4716 | NATIONAL BEADING, P.V.C., diaphragm 1:and 2,and wing .. ... QR - c |13
PLASTICS : iconnection
X114 ,
5CZ/432984% | WARD BROOKE EODK, t'ermmal WY oot nr e 1 - c |17
WB/UN/1146/S/ P
3/W P
Anachhn parts for 5CZ2/4329841: —
28M/1278189 | AGS.2001/8/1 INGtStEF4BA ... e 2 - c |70
5C2/9523382 | WARD BROOKE Pijiat, Bxing ... eieiiiiaienas reea s o2 - c |7na
wB/1114/28 P
42612 | E.G7.81.320 Bél:r :spacml earthing, distributor BOX . ov.vvue ... - 1 st c |2
5CZ2/1036006 | WARD BROOKE ctpvm tsrmmal BloEK L ..iiea..- i 1 - c {71/9
WEB/NY/1110/8/3
33K/ ] cpmmuwn seling, bostik 2102 .. .coev.ivininns ar | oToesool | C [7116
; 4686
5F/9445824 | SUPERFLEXIT couomr, OB MINGE - v venrenenrneniseanenns 1 - c |16
$C.001-10/18 i
EX/6156860 | SUPERFLEXIT .icpt,*m';',nose BIRDE + v et e ern et 2. - - |72
SCF.1312-10 P
E.G7.81.2061 iFAIRLIEAD, assembly, disphragm 4 ............... 1 - - |18
i iAftaphjng parts for E.G7.81.2061:—
28D/9133011 | A25/2C i iBbit 2 ai\ hex.heed ......... i 4 - c {1
- i iLDOMB, ;:ABLE (EG781319) ....ooviiiiiniien, - - - |12
P spares fori—
E.G7.81.527 cam ASSEMBLY, P451, FROMWING-TIP .. _.[ 1 - —- 15
i | iBREAK TOSTRIPPER UNIT,
i GROUP
i i Spares for:—
5E/9993758 t {CABLE, uninyvin 12 ... .uetiiaias QR - c
6E/9568884 t Cib.ﬂLE unyvinmetsheath 16 .. .............. QR - c
5E/9467424 t CMLE UNINYMIN 20 4 oo e e ceiiree e QR - c
5E/9467180 t C;ABLE uniterst 20 . ............ e ver s QR - c
10AD/9443891 | CC.610/037 CLAMP, cable .............. v 1 - c
10AD/1107228 | 50B/1/07779/001 CLAMP, cable ... .. e et 1 - c
10H/1107227 | 608/1/07777/001 CLAMP, cable ... ... eeiiiniiiianeses 1 - c
26DK/23707 | EEAS.559/6 CLIP, bonding, assembly .. .. ...co.oiveerien. i - c
10AR/9504382 [ 508/2/07706/300 quKET outlet ,..... R, i - c
5X/4501236 { 608/2/07705/300 GA$KET OULIBL ...ttt ii s 1 - c
10AS/9525135 | 508/2/07722/300 quKET Y R 1 - c




AlL14

DD 3D»DX

pe e - = R s e+ |

2

PyIXIARD

x

Page QBE TANKS .
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT.
i Cl. of Fig
Ref. No. Pari No., ; : : Description P:?'. Mail, Spec. E':u;p lﬂd
1:2/3i4:516i7 LM, ox
10AS/1051288 | 508/2/07721/300 GA&KET PLTT SR Ceerreaes s c
10H/ 508/2/07652/001 OUTLET,angle........... e ireeaaean i -
10H/0142912 | 506/2/07646/001 OUTLET, angle o ovvevnininiininiinnnninss c
10H/ BMS FiX.32-7P PLUG, fixed ........ -
5X/9717835 | 508/2/04388 PLUG, filler, 12 ...... N e c
5X/9717833 | 508/2/04367 PLUG, filler 16 .......oveuentn. c
10AD/9152321 | 22.111933 PLUG,BIN12 ..oovinniinniiaiann c
10AD/9472687 | 508/2/03547/002 PLUG, pin 18 ....ooevvinn i aes . c
10AD/5809603 | 608/2/05604/002 PLUG, pin 18/20 .. ..vuonernnennn. e c
10AS/1051296 | 508/2/07708/300 RINE, soaling ............. c
10AS/0142929 | 508/2/07710/300 RING, sesling ,...... e c
10AC/0970097 | 508/2/07767/007 :mm thrust ........ Ceaieenns reeieeeaes c
10AC/0970085 | 508/2/07764/007 En_:m;a, thrust. .. ... e . c
EEAS.146/2 |SLEEVE, 1-1/2"fong ... e
EEAS.146/2 SLEEVE, 17 100G «.uvereensrcecinnniinenns OR - —
EEAS.146/6 i | iSLEEVE, 1" long ..... AU e QR - -
EEAS.146/12 P ISLEEVE, 1"10M .ouiuennineiiinennnn. ....| QR - —
EEAS.146/16 ! ishEs VE,1!4“iong ....................... Qr - .
10H/9550790 | €91(ET)-1038 i | {SDGKET, free, MK. B, 3-WaY .........c.ovenn. 1 - | B
10M/9532017 | 508/1/07009/220 | : : SDGKET, free, Mk, 7 {T4) 100°C ............. 1 - —
10H/344063 | 508/1/07000/220 | | | | ;:sooxrr froa, Mk, 7 (T4 100°C .. ovvvvnnn| 1 - ¢
5X/8462951 | HC.284 L I TERMINAL, ringtag L.eeeiieeeiiiiiianen 4 o2 - c
5X/6808952 | 22139603 | WASHER, panel packing . .....oooeeennnns .- gt - C
E.G781.529 cagu.t,nss ASSEMBLY, FROMTEST .......] 1 - - |4
{ | |SOCKET TO FiLTER AND
| DISTRIBUTION BOX, GROUP
{ : Sparesfor:~
5E/9012938 t {CABLE,uninyvin 18 ... ... .| QR - c
PC.68-10 | CCAR blanKing ... ...l 1 - -
10AD/9443891 | CC.610/037 Pl i CLAMP, spaciel, MK.B ... 2 - c
10H/9667011 | 891(ET)-10-3P E41 iPLUG, free, MKk.6,3wey .....c..oeeiiiennl] Y - c




e R s}

AL14

AP.101B—0417—3A Page GB7
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
] c| of Fu.
Ref. No. Part No. ‘ Description No: | Mati. Spec. Equip. and
a4isisl7 LM.
EEAS.146/6 SLEEVE, 3/47 IONG .....ooeeeeieiaiiinnannan QR — -
EEAS.146/16 SUEBVE, 1/4" long ..o..oviviiiinininiaians QR — —
10H/9550790 | 681{ET)-10-35 i | BOCKET, fixed, Mk. 6, 3-way ................ 1 — C
— ! LIGHT: NAVIGATION, PORT, .......... e — — — | 7117
i | | [ASSEMBLY (E.G7.81.403)
) i {Spares for:—
5E/9467424 t cABLE uninyvin 20 .......... R e QR - c | 122
51/9952431 t LAMP, filament, 28v, 24w ...........c....... 1 — c | mn
5CX/4330018 t LAMP navigation, type ‘B, port ............. 1 —_ c 8
Aﬂaéhlng parts for 5CX/4330018:—
26M/9418829 | AGS.2002/AN EONGL S BBA L. 4 — c | 7/23
5F/9133798 | HT.30 SLEEVE Helsyn 150, white, 1/2" long ........ 1 — C | 7/26
EEAS.146/12 BLEEVE, 1-1/27 1008 +vcvvierrrranaiennnnns OR — — | 7/25
EEAS.146/12 BUEEVE, 17 100G +nrnveerererrenareaeinnanes OR — — | 720
EEAS.146/20 BLEEVE, 3/47 1ORg ...ceiveeeieiinennanannn. QR — — | 7719
5X/9462951° | HC.294 "I’E{RMINAL T R R 2 — C | 7/24
5K/ M.AM, Sl EEVE 3 m/m i/d, pink, 3/8" long .............. 3 — — | 778
CXH :
26DK/7410 | EEAS.232 EWA$HEF€ tepped, 4 BA, sarth bolt ............... 1 L72 7/13
- Disé HaARGER CARTRIDGE, INSTALLATION ........ - - — 972
{11 HEGT.84.13)
i i i | iSpares for—
42613 | E.G7.84.837 i §BRA;:|< ET, bearing, lock-notched ................. 3 — C {9/34
i iAttathlng parts for £.G7.84.837:—
42614 | E.G7.84.873 i EBoIt4 BASpecial ........c.ooviiiiiiiiiiiiiias 3 — C | 9/38
42615 | £.67.84.871 Boh; 5{14" BSF special .............ceveiiinins 3 - C | 877
42616 | E.G7.84.947 BGLT pecial, turnbuckie attaching .............. 6 | BACM37{ C | 10/23
42617 | E.G7.84.963 CRANK, ASSEMBLY, OUTBOARD ................ 1 — ¢ | 12/23
iTORQUE TUBE
. Spares for:—
28N/4186638 | HOFFMANN ,IGH\T selfaligning ...................... ... 1 —_ C | t2/13
CJ.0 :
Aﬂach!ng parts for £.G7.84.963:—
28D/1010030 | A.25/7C Bo!t, 2BAhex. head ..........c..ciiiiiiiii.an. 1 — c | 12/16
28M/1278190 | AGS.2001/C/1 PONBUISHFFI 2 BA Lo 1 - c | 12/22
42618 | E.G7.84.965 i ICRANK, ASSEMBLY, INBOARD TORQUE ......... 1 - c | 12212
Pib D1 ITUBE
‘ iSpares for:—
2BN/4186638 | HOFFMANN ,!GINET selfaligning .....................0es. 1 - c | 121
CJ.0 !
Aﬁathinq parts for E.G7.84.965: —
28D/1010030 | A.25/7C | Boiti2iBAhex. head ..............ocoiiiilan, 1 — c | 1272
28M/1278190 | AGS.2001/C/1 : =N:1 stiff 2BA L 1 —_ c {12/




AL14

Page QB8
TANKS
- WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT .
P Clofl o
Ref, No. Part No. Description ”;"- Matl. Spec. E'a“',"‘" and
; ° LM, | Tndex
42613 | £.G7.84.1035 HOUSING, bearing, torque tubes, assembly ...... 2 — C| 12114
4 Altaching parts for E.G7.84,1035:—
280/9133011 A.25/2C Boit ZBA hex. head ...l 4 — C| 1273
28M/9403520 | A.27/CP ENut; 2BA plain ... 4 — c | 12/4
42620| E.G7.84.675 HDUSING spring, stay bar ........oviiiiiiinne. 3 $96 C| 9/38
42621| E.G7.84.843 LEVEH ARMING SUB-ASSEMBLY, .............. 1 — B | 9/37
. i1 i iSTATION 104
I Spares for:—
E.G7.84.677 gBAﬁ SBY o 1 596 — | 9/25
. iAftaghing parts for E.G7.84.677.—
42627 | E.G7.84.863 A e a1 596 c | 9/26
1439307 | E.G7.84.865 " iBUSH,ipivot, top bracket ..............ocieie.. 2 | PTFE C | 977
E.G7.84.1243 LATEH .o 1 596 — | o
426221 E.G7.84.877 LINK, ARMING, FRONT, .........oo0 vevinin, 1 - B | 9/14 -
{ {INBOARD, ASSEMBLY
i Spares for:—
E.G7.84.1043 E\'EJEND ASSEMBLY ...........coviiiinnnns 1 - — | 92
! iSpares for:—
E.G7.84.875 EYE-END ..ottt 1 596 — | 9520
28N/4186638 | HOFFMANN JQINT self-aligning ..................... R — c|an
CJ.0
26DK/4131 | E.B2.47.375 FQHK-END ............................... 1 595 C | 9118
28M/1007403 | A.27/ET NUT, 1/4” BSFthin .......ooovenni.n.. 2 — Cc | 913
E.G7.84.879 ROD ..................................... 1 596 — | 9/15
A!_ta@:hllng parts for £.G7. 84 877:—

42623 | E.G7.84.855 Bqlt;4iBA special ... 1 | BACM37] € | 9710
26DK/3477 | E.B2.47.44% Balti 4iBA special ...l 1 | BACM37| C | 9/17
26DK/3485 | E.B2.47.443 Ngt, BAspecial ..........oiiieiiiiiiiie.s 1 | BACM37?| C .| 9/24

42624 | E.G7.84.857 L1 iNet, 4BA slotted, special ..................... 1 | BACM37| C | 9/8

28P/9559603 | SP.90/C6 PbOPIh BRIt L 2 — c | oo

42625°| E.G7.84.1201 P PhATE, BPTNG et 1 5513 C | 9/30

Attaching parts for E.G7.84.1201:—
285/9451798 | A.36/814 !Screw, 4BAroundhead .................000., 2 — C i %33
28W/9128182 | SP.55/B ’thher, 4BASPING ..ottt 2 — c | 931
43080 | E.G7.84.1289 DOSLEEVE ...eiiiiiiieta e 1 T36 c |99
: 42626 | E.G7.84.1241 sﬁRtNG staybar .............0n.s e 1| DTDS65 | C | 9/18
Attaehhg parts for E.G7.84. 1241
42627 | E.G7.84.863 PIB {derirciiie e o S96 C | w23
42628 | E.G7.84.845 LEVEFI' ARMING SUB-ASSEMBLY .............. 1 — B | 11734
P {STATION 106
P 5 i Spares for:—
E.G7.84.677 i BAR, SIAY i T 596 - | 127
Atiachmg parts for E.G7.84.677:—
42627 | E.G7.84.863 PIB o di e 1 596 C | 128
1439307 | E.G7.84.865 BusH pwot top bracket ...................L. .l 2 | PTFE | C | 1118
Spec. D.Q.
E.(57.84.1243 \.AT(;H ....................................... 1 596 — | 1114




AL.14

A.P.101B—0417—3A Page QB9
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
IR caff g
Ref. No. Part No, Description Ne. | yrau, Spec. Equip. and
i Pi off MR | e
1i213i4i5i6:i7 LM,
42629 | E.G7.84.849 LIBIK, ARMING, ASSEMBLY, CENTRE .......... 1 — B | 1422
i i i |INBOARD
I { iSpares for;—
E.G7.84.903 EYE-END, ASSEMBLY .....oooieeeeninnnie, 1 s92 — | 12
i iSpares for:—
28N/4186638 | HOFFMANN §0§NT self-aligning ..............c....... .. 1 - c | 11/20
cJ.0 P
26DK/4131 | E.B2.47.375 FQRK END oiiiitieiieiiie i ieiraneaeen 1 595 C | 11/38
28M/1007403 | A.27/ET PONUT /47" BSFthin ..o I C | 11/24
E.B2.47.405 LORODIEND ..o 1 | BAC.M37| — | 11/23
iAftathing parts for E.G7.84.849:—
42623 | E.G7.84.855 BoltidBA, special ..........ciieiiiiiian. 1 | BACM3?| € | 1118
26DK/3477 | E.B2.47.441 Bt 4BA, spetial ..., 1 { BACM37| C | 11/32
42624 | E.G7.84.857 §N@|t,§4 BA, slotted, special ..................... 1 | BaCM37| C | 1117
26DK /3486 | E.B2.47.443 Nﬂt dBAsSpecial ............iiiiiiiriaries 1 BAC.M37 C 11/29
28P/9559603 | SP.90/C6 i Pin, _ap;n ...................................... 2 — c | 11116
42625 | E.G7.84.1201 PUATE; SPANG . o.oeve et 1 5513 ¢ | 11/33
! A!tat:h ng parts for E.G7.84.1201:-—
285/9451798 | A.36/B14 i §Sqlr wi 4 BAround head ..................o.is 2 — C | 11/30
28W/9128182 | SP.55/B Whsher, 4 BA, spring .............cooiiin. 2 — c | 1/3
43090 | E.G7.84.1289 E oo 1 T35 c | 11/2s
42626 | E.G7.84.1241 G,staybar ............ .. 1 | DTD865{ C | 11/15
ng parts for E.G7.84.1241:—
42627 | E.G7.84.863 Y 1 596 C | 11/26
42630 | E.G7.84.847 LEVEFF, AHMING, SUB-ASSEMBLY, .............. 1 - B} 10/21
i1 ISTATION 110~
i | iSpares for:—
E.G7.84.677 BAR. SAY L 1 S96. — | 10117
Attachlng parts for E.G7.84.677;— %
42627 | E.G7.84.863 P L 1 596 C i 1018
1439307 | E.G7.84.865 BUQ-I pivot, top bracket ...................... 2 P.T.F.E. C | 10/6
E.G7.84.1243 LATCI-E ....................................... 1 596 — | 10/2
42631 | E.G7.84.853 LINK ARMING, ASSEMBLY, REAR ............. 1 - 8 | 10710
; ; i Spares for:—
. E.G7.84.903 E‘?E-»END ASSEMBLY ..........cccoooieii... 1 — — | 10/9
: P ! Spares for:—
28N/4186638 | HOFFMANN i ‘;JQINT self aligning ....................... 1 — C | 10/8
cJ.0 P
E.G7.84.909 ‘FGRI'(-END ................................. 1 596 — | 10/13
28M/1007403 | A.27/ET INUT, 1/4” BSFthin ..........ooiiiiiinen. 1 — c | 10/12
E.B2.47.405 RQD;-END .................................. 1 | BACM37, — | 10/11
‘Aftaching parts for £.G7.84.853:~
42623 | E.G7.84.855 ‘Bolti 4/BA special ...............oiiiiiiial. 2 { BACM37| C | 10/7
42624 | E.G7.84.857 Nt 4:BA slotted, special ..................... 2 1 BACM37| C | 10/5
28P/9559603 | SP.90/C6 Pin,ismlit ..o e 2 — C | 10/4




A.L.14

Page QB10
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
Cl. 9f Fig
Ref. No, Part No. Dascription No. | aa, Spec. |ETUPL g
‘ off MA. | ndex
LM,
42625 | E.G7.84.1201 PL:ATE,.spnng ................................ 1 $513 Cc | 1018
i Atfaghing parts for E.G7.84.1201:—
285/9451798 | A.36/814 Screw,[dBAroundhead ...................... 2 — C | 10720
28W/9128182 | SP.55/B Washet, 4 BASPrING ..........occooverennnin, 2 — ¢ | 1019
43090 | £.G7.84.1289 §OBLEEVE .oeiiiiiiiiiii e 1 T35 — | 10114
42626 | £.G7.84.1241 SF‘RINL’E staybar ... 1 DTDB65 C | i0/3
. Attadhlhg parts for E.G7.84,1241,—
42627 | E.G7.84.863 Pm ;. e 1 596 C | 105
43125 | E.G7.84.1309 LEVEH. idler, assembly ................. e 1 L65 c | nn
. {1 ispares for:—
28N/4186638 | HOFFMANN ,JQINT ....................................... 2 — c 1172
cJ.0 i
42633 | E.G7.84.851 LINK ARMING ASSEMBLY, CENTRE ............ 1 — B | 11/8
~, { iOUTBOARD
| iSpares for:—
26DK/4131 | E.B2.47.375 FC RK END ................................... 2 $95 C 11/12
28M/1007403 | A.27/ET NUT 1#’4“ BSFthin .......ccoiivviiiiiiiiinnn, 2 —_ — 11110
E.B2.47.405 i RGDEND .................................... 2 | BACM37 c 1179
At!ad:hinq perts for £.G7.84.851:—
26DK/3477 | E.B2.47.4m Bqlt 4BAspecial ..........cciiiiiiiiaiaaaaa 2 |BACM37| C | 17
26DK/3485 | E.B2.47.443 Nut, i4 BA special ............ B 2 |BAacM37| C | 11/
28P/9559603 | 5P.90/Cé6 Plh sp!!t ....................................... 2 — C 11/6
7B/9632735 | AIR-LOG LTD. MAT‘nlk fassembly ...l 3 - A |93
D.104084/91 Pl f
7B/9632738 | AIR-LOG LTD. : ?LATE, reactlon, assembly ..., 3 — A |9
D.104084/89 A
; ,Arlar,:hmg parts for 7B/ 9632738 —
26DK/33098 | EEAS.100/4E Bolt 124" BSF 90° c’sk head (rear plate} .......... 14 sS97 C |96
1438524 | EEAS.100/3-1/2E| : Bdlt 14’ BSF 90° c’sk head (forward plates) ..... 12 597 C |96
E.G7.84.937 ﬂAMP rqountmg, aft, centreand rear ............ 2 $96 — | 12s37
: f f f farrnmg levers
'Aﬁat}hmg parts for E.G7.84.937:—
1025 | EEAS.1/1C Sqrew,i2 BA 120°c'skhead ...............ove. 4 595 C | 12028
28M/1008473 | A.27/CT Nut i2 BA thin L. s e 4 —-— C 12/30
E.G7.84.985 Shlm e e e At e e e 2 LA3 — | 12732
' E.G7.84.939 RAMP miounting, aft, front arming lever ......... 1 596 — | t2/39
Attaehing parts for E.G7.84.939:—
1028 | EEAS.1/3C Sqrew,. 2BA120°c'skhead .......cceiiiiiiien 2 S96 C | 12/21
28M/1006473 | A.27/CT Nut,;Z BA thin ... ... i 2 —_ C 12734
E.G7.84.987 Shlm i .: ........................................ 3 LA3 — | 12/35
E.G7.84.941 RAMP mountmg, forward, front and rear ........ 2 598 — |12
: : 3 i armlng lavers
1028 | EEAS.1/3C 4 596 Cc | 12/29
28M/1008473 | A27/CT 4 — C | 12/36
E.G7.84.985 2 LA3 — 12133
E.G7.84.1303 1 596 — | 118
28D/9436920 | A.25/1C 4 — C 1174
28M/1006473 | A.27/CP 4 — [ 1173




Restricted A.L10
A.P.1018—0417-3A TANKS Page QB11
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
b clof| o
Ref. No, Part No. : § Descripticn T)l?f Matl. Spec. Engu’:l!p andA
2i3i4i5i6i7 Lm. | ndex
42636 | £.G7.84.1217 {SPRING, DI St8Y .. .o e 3| DTD216 | C [9/36
Attat:hlng parts for E.G7.84.1217:—
42637 | £.G7.84.949 3 - ¢ |9r2
42638 | E.G7R4.681 's#nmb itension, arming evers . ................. 6 | DTD215| € |9/29
E.G7.84.1313 TLIBE TDRQUE ASSEMBLY, PORT INBOARD ....| 1 - - |28
: i Spares for:—
42639 | GLACIER METAL BusH mountmg BPACKEt © .t vvmee e 2| PTFE.| € |12/6
10.DU.12 :
E.G7 84.975 ;BBACFET, AOURLING + v v v vneee e v eeeernanns 1 $96 — |12/
£.G7.84.976 IBRACKET, mounting ... ...ovvvnniinnnrenrnns 1 596 -~ | 12115
E.G7.84.977 BhAcKET SUPDOML + v vvvteenrerrnaneansines 1 596 — |12/m9
42640 | E.G7.84.979 {CRANK, OUTBoaId ... vvieiiieniieeiieress 1 596 ¢ [12/10
43425 | E.G7.84.1321 .cHANx IMBDOBIE 4 v v ettt viaaneneannaen 1 $96 c (125
E.G7.84.1315 TpBE i TORQUE, ASSEMBLY, FRONT ........... 1 - — |12/20
i1 i ! I OUTBOARD
H | Spares for:—
42639 | GLACIER METAL ; ausmmountmg BIBCKEE » . ovveeieenar e 2| pPTFE | C |12/18
10.DU.12 i
E.G7.84.975 EBBACKET PAOUALING « v eevveeeeesirnenanns 1 596 — [12/28
E.G7.84.976 i BRACKET, mounting . ......ovvviiniiiennenn. 1 $96 — | 12/27
£.G7.84.977 EBBACKET T s R 1 596 ~ | 12122
42640 | E 57.84.979 JCRANK, inb0ard «.....vvovriaeeiaaiiian 1 S96 c |12/23
43426 | E.G7.84.1319 f-CBANK DUEBOAN . o ot vrevrevnrernrinsseenns 1 596 c | 12117
E.G7.84.955 TUBE. TpHQUE ASSEMBLY,REAR ............. 1 - — | 10/27
: ' | Spares for:—
42639 | GLACIER METAL BUSH, mounting bracket .. ....... i eeeiaann 2! PTFE | C j10/29
10.DU.12
E.G7.84.975 BRACKET POUIEING <+ v v eerevarsmesnen s 1 $96 — | 10/30
E.G7.84.976 { BRACKET, MOUNtING .00 vveeeeieeannn. 1 S96 — | 10/32
€.G7.84.977 BBACKET SUPPOM s vncraesreeeteaneannn, 1 596 — 110/25
42640 | E.G7.84.979 FERANK ..ot 2 S96 c 1 10/31
42643 | E.G7.84.967 c}'cAMK REAR, ASSEMBLY . ....o.oveennann.. 1 - c | 10/24
i | Spares for:—
28N/135610 | HOFFMANN JD|NT $elf aligning . .ovveurereaciineae s 1 - c | 10/28
cJo i
7B/9632739 1 UNiT dl?trlbutor. No.2, MK, 1 .....iieinrnnns, 1 - A
} Attaci‘ ing parts for 7B/9632739:—
28D/1011240 | A25/5E Eolt /4 BSF hex.head .......oouiiiiiiiniinn. 6 - c

Restricted




A.L10 Restricted
Page QB12 TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, PORT
i ‘ clof| o
Ref. No. Part No. Description N?f' Matl, Spec. E&u&p. and.
o MR Index

Restricted




AL.22

AP.101B—0417-3A Page QC1
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBOARD
Part Number Description No. | Mati. Spec. [ Piate No.
123456
£(G7.00.232 CONTAINER, WINDOW DISPENSING STARBCARD, 1 -
ASSEMBLY (EG7.84.2}
Spares for:—
- CONTAINER, WING TIP {EG7.84.7) - —
Spares for:—
EG7.84.249 BUSH, fork-end mounting 1 L85 3/27
Attaching parts for EG7.84.249: —
EEAS1/2C Screw, 2 BA 120° ¢'sk head 3 596 3135
AGS2002/CN1 Nut, stiff, 2 BA 3 - 3137
SP15/C Wasner, 2 BA plain 3 - 3/36
£G7.84.257 FORK-END, locking strut pivot 1 L85 3/33
Attaching parts for EG7.84.251:—
A29/ES Nut, 1/4'' BSF slotted 1 - 3/30
SP90/C5 . Pin, split 1 - 3/29
SP15/E . Washer, 1/4" BSF plain 1 - 3/28
EG7.84.9 FAIRING, NOSE, HINGED, ASSEMELY 2 - 2/4
Spares for:—
EG7.84.1221 BRACKET, stop mounting 2 L73 2/14
Attaching parts for EG7.84.1221:—
AGS2002/C/t Nut, stiff, 2 BA 3 - 2/18
EEAS1/3C Screw, 2 BA 1209 ¢'sk head 1 596 2/121
EEAS1/AC . Screw, 2 BA 120% ¢'sk head 2 S96 2/20
sP15/C . Washer, 2 BA plain 3 - 218
EG7.84.215 BRACKET, support 1 L72 3N
EG7.84.203 BUSH, hinge 4 Phos, 21
Bronze
- FAIRING, INSTALLATION (EG7.84.1209) - - 319
Spares for:—
EG7.84.1211 FAIRING 1 Spruce 3720
Attaching parts for EG7.84.1211%:—
4111/6-1/4 Screw, P.K. No, 6 round head 6 S.S. 3124
4111/6-3/4 . Screw, P.K. No. B round head 14 S.S. 3/28
13-98-062 FASTENER, attachment fitting {AS4788} 2 — 2119
ar
KING A/C
D18218 FASTENER, attachment fittings 2 -_ 2/19
EG7.84.207 PACKING, support bracket 1 L72 3/4
EA3.62.43 PLATE, lamp mounting 1 — 3/2
EEASS541 SEAL QR Synthetic 3/18
Rubber .
EG7.84.1215 SHIM, stop mounting 1 LA3 213
EG7.84.183 SPIGOT, locating, male 1 396 313
EG?7.84.1213 . STOP 2 L65 210
EG7.84.115 HOUSING, spigot, guide rail 1 96 314
Attaching parts for EG7.84.115: —
EEAS1/2C Screw, 2 BA 120° c'sk head 2 S96 3/9
EG7.84.219 Shim 1 LA3 3Nneé
SP15/C Washer, 2 BA plain 2 - nz




AL.22

Page QC2
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBOARD
Part Number Description :‘;{ Matl. Spec. Plate No.
123456
EG7.84.116 HOUSING, spigot, guide rail 1 596 3/16
Attaching parts for EG7.84.116:—
EEAS1/2C Screw, 2 BA 120° ¢’sk head 2 $96 3/9
EG7.84.219 . Shim 1 LA3 3ne
SP15/C Washer, 2 BA plain 2 - 3Nz
EA2.6248 HOUSING, bott, forward 1 - 4121
Attaching parts for EA2.62.48:—
ABO/18E Bolt, 1/4" BSF hex. head 6 - 4/25
A27/ET Nut, 1/4"" BSF thin <] — 4/23
SP15/E Washer, 1/4” BSF plain 4] - 4[24
EA2.62.49 HOUSING, bolit, aft, inboard 1 - an5
Attaching parts for EA2.62.49:—
AS0/19E Bolt, 1/4" BSF hex, head 4 — 4/14
A2T/ET . Nut, 1/4'" BSF thin 4 - 412
SP15/E Washer, 1/4" BSF plain 4 - 4/13
EA262.51 HOVUSING, bolt, aft, outboard 1 - 4140
Attaching parts for EA2.62.51:—
ABO/19E Bolt, 1/4” BSF hex. head 4 — 4/11
A27/ET . Nut, 1/4" BSF thin 4 - 4/7
SP15/E .- Washer, 1/4°° BSF plain 4 - 4/8
13-98-049 HOUSING, fastener (A54788) 2 - 212
ar
c18217 HOUSING, fastener 2 —
EA3.62.155 PACKING, taper, forward biolt housing 1 - 4119
.EA2.62.142 PACKING, forward balt housing 1 - 4118
EA362.111 PACKING, bolt housing, aft, inboard 1 - 4/1
EA3.62.109 PACKING, bolt housing, aft, outboard 1 - 42
EG7.84.400 PAD, compression, diaphragm § 1 LB5 2/24
Attaching parts for EG7.84.400:—
A25/4C Bolt, 2 BA hex, head 4 - 2/22
EG7.84.671 Shim 1 LAZ 2125
EG?.84,1001 PANEL, access, inboard, forward diaphragm 3 1 - 4/22
EG7.84.522 PANEL, access, outboard, forward 1 - 5/29
Attaching parts for EG7.84.622:—
EEAS1AE Screw, 1/4” 8SF 120% c'sk head 18 S96 5/24
EG?7.84.524 PANEL., access, inboard 1 - 5/27
Attaching parts for EG7.84.524.:—
EEAS1/M1E Screw, 1/4" BSF 1207 c'sk head ig 596 5/25
EG7.84.526 PANEL, access, outboard, aft 1 - 5/31
Attaching parts for EG7.84.526:—
EEAST/ME Screw, 1/4'" 8SF 120° ¢'sk head 18 596 5/23
SP113/E14 PEN, shear, nose hinge 4 - 212
EA3.62.53 PLATE, sealing, bolt housing 3 L72 4/4
Attaching parts for EA3.62.53:—
A33/C16 Screw, 2 BA ¢'sk head 12 - 4/3
EG7.84.113 RAIL, loading 1 L73 312
Attaching parts for £G7.84.113:—
A25/1C Bolt, 2 BA hex. head 1 - 3/8
EEAS1/1C Screw, 2 BA 120° c'sk head 17 596 3/5
EEAS1/5C Screw, Z BA 120° c'sk head 2 S96 311
AGS2002/CN1 . Nut, stiff, 2 BA 20 - /6
SP15/C . Washer, 2 8A plain 20 - 357




Restricted AL

A.P.101B-0417-3A Page QC3
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBOARD
- T €. of
[ | . Fig.
} ‘ : : i Nao. E u&p. an?:l
Ref. No. Part No. ! Description off { Mati. Spec. ‘ Li”l‘ Index
; 1 2‘3,4‘5.6,7 M.
. Dol ke !
43532 E.G7.84.114 Lo QR‘A!L; Ipading ... O I | L73 I MR 3/13
, L gf‘um;xnnﬁpartsforEG784114— i
28D /9436920 A25/1C Pl iBely 2 BA hex. heod 1 — | ¢ | ass
1025, EEAS.1/1C || iScrew,2BA120° sk heod .. .. .. .. | 17 % | €| 3ss
1030: EEAS.1/5C : ESérew 2BA120°¢ sk head 2 896 N <R VAT
2851/9433473, AGS.2002/C/1 | . iNug S 2BA o e e e e e | 20 - I € | 376
28W /9419474 SPA5/C [ ;Washér.lBApfain e e e e e 20 - | € 37
26DK /12928, EEAS.321 ‘ isg.q.u, aft edge, hinged nose ... .. .. . QR Butyl | € | 3721
: P Rubber ! :
AR SH40 ||
i - | §sEA|..s CARTRIDGE DISCHARGER, - - = lsn
} | 111 | INSTALLATION (E.G7.84.3)
: i 1001 |Sparesfori— ; i
E.G7.84.1020 jPLATE sealing, inboard, inboard forward matrix 1! 2 | - : 5/13
. E.G7.84.1022 I j EPLATE sealing, outboard, inboard forward matrix 1 L72 b 5/15
. E.G7.84.1024 ! iPLATE sealing, inboard, cutboard forward matrix 1 L72 — | 5/17
| E.G7.84.1026 : iPLATE sealing, outboard, forward matrix 1 L72 —~ [ 5/19
| E.G7.84.1028 | 'jPLA'I"E sealing, inboard, aft matrix 1 L72 b= [ sn2
. EG7841030 | | . PLATE, sealing, outboard, aft matrix 1 t72 | — |5
| E.G7.84.1031 | PLATE sealing, forward and aft ends of matrices, | 3§ L72 — 1510
i ; except aft of diagram 6 i
. E.G7.84.1049 o §P=‘1.ATE sealing, aft, aft matrix e 1 L72 — | §/5
28511011490, A.32/C16 | |SCREW,2BAroundhead .. .. .. .. | 9 - | € | s/m
285/1007443  A.32/C18 | || SCREW,2BAroundhead ... .. .. .. |48 - | € |53
2851011491 A32/C24 . | | iSCREW,2BAroundhead .. .. .. .| 4 - C s/
285/1011492 A.32/C28 gscnew 2BAround head ... ... .. .| 4 - C | 5/
285/9137828, A.32/C32 Escaew 2BAround head ... ... .. .. | - |1 €lsn
42601 WILKINSON b jstm_} ve e e e e .. |@R| S/H4050 | € | 522
. APj100 EE R
6159? E.A2.62.221 SH!M lammated forward bolt housing 2 - C | 4726
| i
6160) E.A2.62.223 i ,SH!M !ammated outboard, aft bolt housing 2 - C | 4/9
42592 E.G7.84.1215 L :stlej ]am.nated stop mounting 2 LA3 — 2711
6161 E.A262.225 | IS'H‘IN_I ]amlnated inboard aft bolt housing 1 - . MR 4716
43552 E.G7.84.1213 3 STO? nose fastener ... . 2 L65 — |2/
E.A3.62.115 i S'I'RIP, seahng {Make from Ref. 4-432) 1 - LM | 5,3
E.G7.84.1115 ; S‘I'IlIP rubbing, guide rail spigot housing, ".75x17.65 | 2 ! DTD.900/4195 LM | 3/10
L 5 Pyl {x % thick {Make from 32C/432 or 32C/612) i
42602 E.G7.84.243 P 's'rlm'r LOCKING, HINGED NOSE, 1 - B  3/32
‘ P _ASSEMBLY
} 5 . Spares for:—
* EEAS.315/4 . I.ANYARD (Make from 26DK/2381) ... .. | 1 - LM | 343
28FP /9485292 A.405 o ’P.IN,pap. " dia. . 1 - i € | 3/23
b Auachmg parts for E.G7.84. 243— | i i
28N/1046381 . SP.121/E || iCollar i .. B I - L C [ 3/26
28P/16322:} SP.113/E4 i aPm. shéar w1 — C 3/34
28P/9486478 SP.90/C5 P Pm. sph: VOO B T A C i3/l
b | :
i Vo I |
| ,
\
|

Restricted




Restricted

Page QC4
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBOARD
Cl. of| _.
No. Equip.| Fis.
Rel. No. i | Description off | Matl. Spac. 'E',!}; tndox
42647 E.G7.84.666 HAT, assembly, statlon 106, centre arming lever i - C 2/17
6153 E.A2,62.59 WASHER, secaling, boit housing ... ee - 3 - C 4/5
6154 E.A2.62.61 ASHER, aealing,. bolt housing .., . e 3 - C 4/6
- DIl SER, CONVENTIONAL, WINDOW - - - 6/2
(E.G7.84.11)
Spares foris
42604 | E.G7.84.17 CHUTEE| RELEASE, ASSEMBLY ... - I - B |6/3
Spares fori=
26DK/8576 | EEAS.290 SEALL$H" x 30" long I | Neoprene C |6/4
26DK/12928 | EEAS.32! A" ofdx 185 tong . 2 PButyl Rubber| € [6/5
EEAS,315/4 L RD, pip pin retaining e o o | - LM | 6/33
(Make from 26DK/238{)
E.G7.84.15 MAGAZINE, CONVENTIONAL WINDOW, | - - 16/9
ASSEMBLY
Spares for:-
42605 E.G7.84.257 HPUSING, s pigot, stripper unit ... ves ven 4 Lé&sS [ o] 6/18
ing parts for E.G7.84.257 -
28D/9133011 | A.25/2C ? BA hex. head v - e 8 - c. le/13
28M/1278190 | AGS,2001 /C/) spiff, 2 BA ... . B - ¢ | 6/21
42606 | E.G7.84.273 . - 4 LA3 C | 6/19
28W/9419474 | SP.I15/C gr, 2 BA plain " . 8 - c |6/20
E.G7.84.271 HOUS{NG, retaining pin .. .- I 596 - | 6730
42607 | E.G7.84.1129 AGAZINE, ASSEMBLY ... .. .. I L73 B |&/1
$pares fori-
28FP/1014631 | A.3/25 FAJTENER, dzus w0 woor aen o I - c | 6/31
28FP/9138002 | G.A3/175 MME T, dzus I - C |&/32
28N/951 1950 | AS.1878/445 HINGE ... .. . . I - LM |&/8
26DK/8576 | EEAS.290 SEAL, " o/¢ x 12".25 long ... | | Necprene C |6/6
42608 E.G7.84.267 ER, magazine ras aer o e 2 Nylon 66 C | 6723
E.G7.84.265 S LE, roller v e ees v e 2 Lé5 - 1&/22
260K/12928 | EEAS.32Y st E"o/dx 11"25 1002 cr e em | |Butyl Rubber| € |6/7
42609 | E.G7.84.259 SPIGOT, front e wee  sre wer e 2 596 C | &/15
Attdching parts for E.G7.84,259 -
28N/9480017 | AGS.2001 /E/| titf, u® BSF e e s me 2 - c |&/17
28W /9419405 | SP.IS/E r, %" BSF plain ... e 2 - C | &/16
42610 | E.G7.84.26| T, rear o e s . - 2 $96 C | 6727
ing parts for E.G7.84.261 -
1028 EEAS.] /3C 2 BA 120°c’sk head ... 4 96 C [6/28
28M/127BI9C |  AGS.20001/C/I HF, 2BA e vi war we e 4 - C 1625
28W/9419474 | SP.I5/C r, 2 BA plain b e eer v 4 - C (6726
42611 E.G7.84.325 OGP} rubber, rear spigot - e . 2 | DTD.62% Cc 6/29%
28F P /9469299 A.409 P pig, %" dia., retaining port end e .- | - c 5/24
10AS /3735 TILTMAN STRIARPER, window, low temperature . e | — A &/10
LANGLEY
167156
AttacHing parts for 10AS/3735 -
28N /1046382 | SP.121/C CJ;E WL . e 4 - c |6/l
28P/16272 | SPHISCT Pr.vﬂ shear . 4 - c | 6/14
28P/9486478 | $P.90/CS Pin/split v ae e e e 4 - C |6/12

Restricted




AL.20

AP101B~0417-3A Page QC5
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBOARD
Part Number Description NC: | Mati. Spec. | Piate No.
123456
- ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, STARBOARD - - 8/10
CONTAINER (£EG7.81.308)
Spares for:—
NAT.PLASTICS BEADING, PVC, diaphragm 1 and 2 and QR - 8/13
X114 wing connection
WARD BROOKE BLOCK, terminal, 3-way 1 - 824
WB/UN/1146/5/
3w
Attaching parts for WB/UN/1146/5/3/W
AGS52001/BM1 Nut, stiff, 4BA 2 - 8/23
WARD BROOKE Pillar, fixing 2 - 8/26
WB/1114/28
EG7.81.329 BOLT, special, earthing, distributor box 1 s$1 8186
WARD BROOKE COVER, terminal block 1 - 8/28
WB/NY/1110/8/3
BOSTIK2101 COMPOUND, sealing, bostik 2102 QR DTD90Y 827
4886
SUPERFLEXIT CONDUIT, nose hinge 1 - 8/15
SC001-10/18
SUPERFLEXIT CLIP, 'P', hose hinge 2 - &N
SCF1312-10
EG7.81.2061 FAIRLEAD, assembiy, diaphragm 4 1 - 8/30
Attaching parts for EG7.81.2061:—
A25/2C Bolt, 2BA hex head 4 - 8/29
EG7.81.2063 FAIRLEAD, assembly, diaphragm 4 1 - 821
Attaching parts for £G7.81.2063:—
A25/2C Bolt, 2BA hex head 4 - 8/22
EG7.81.2065 FAIRLEAD, assembly, diaphragm 4 1 - 8/19
Attaching parts for EG7.81.2065.—
A25/28 Bolt, 4BA hex head 4 - 8/20
- LOOMS, CABLE (EG7.81.320) - - 8/
Spares for:—
EG7.81.528 CABLE, ASSEMBLY, 5451 FROM WING 1 - 8/14
TIP BREAK TO STRIPPER UNIT,
GROUP
Spares for:—
UNINYVIN 12 CABLE, uninyvin 12 QR -
UYVINMET- CABLE, uyvinmetsheath 16 QR -
SHEATH 16
UNINYVIN 20 CABLE, uninyvin 20 CR -
UNITERSIL 20 CABLE, unitersii 20 QR -
CC810/037 CLAMP, cable 1 -
508/1/67779/001 CLAMP, cable 1 -
508/1/07777/001 CLAMP, cable 1 -
EEAS559/8 CLIP, bonding 1 -
508/2/07706/300 GASKET, outlet 1 -
508/2/07705/300 GASKET, outlet 1 -




AL.20

Page QC6
TANKS

WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBOARD

Part Number Description NG | Mati. Spec. |  Plate No.
123456

508/2/07722/300 GASKET, union 1 -
508/2/07721/300 GASKET, union 1 -
508/2/07652/001 QUTLET, angle 1 -
508/2/07649/001 QUTLET, angle 1 -
BMS.FIX32-7P PLUG, fixed 1 -
508/2/04368 PLUG, fitler 12 5 -
508/2/04367 PLUG, filler 16 15 -
22111033 PLUG, pin 12 7 -
508/2/03547/002 PLUG, pin 16 8 -
508/2/05604/002 PLUG, pin 16/20 20 -
508/2/07708/300 PLUG, sealing bl -
508/2/07710/300 RING, sealing 1 -
508/2/07757/007 RING, thrust 1 -
508/2/07754/007 RING, thrust 1 -
EEAS146/2 SLEEVE, 1-1/2” long QR -
EEAS146/2 SLEEVE, 1" long QR -
EEAS146/6 SLEEVE, 1” long QR -
EEAS146/12 SLEEVE, 1" long QR -
EEAS146/16 SLEEVE, 1/4” long QR -
691 (ET}-10-38 SOCKET, free, Mk 6 3-way 1 -
508/1/07009/220 SOCKET, free Mk 7 {T4) 100°C 1 -
508/1/07000/220 SOCKET, free Mk 7 (T4) 100°C 1 -
HC294 TERMINAL, ring rag 2 -
27139603 . WASHER, panel packing 1 -
EG7.81.530 CABLE, ASSEMBLY, 5453, FROM FILTER 1 - 18

AND DISTRUTCR BOX TO TEST

SOCKET, GROUP

Spares fori—
UNINYVIN 156 CABLE, uninyvin 16 QR -
PC68.10 CAP, bianking 1 -
CC610/037 CLAMP, special, Mk 6 2 -
691 {ET}-10-3P PLUG, free, Mk & 3-way 1 -




o i

AL.20

AP101B-0417-3A Page QC7
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBOARD
Part Number Description N | Mati. spec. | Piate No.
123456
EEAS146/6 SLEEVE, 3/4” long QR -
EEAS146/16 . SLEEVE, 1/4" long QR -
681{ET)-10-38 SOCKET, fixed, Mk 6, 3-way 1 -
- LIGHT, NAVIGATION, STARBOARD, - - 812
ASSEMBLY (EG7.81.404)
Spares for:—
UNINYVIN 20 CABLE, uninyvin 20 CR - 8/5
519952431 LAMP, fitament, 28v, 24w 1 - 81
BCX1043420 LAMP, navigation, type '8’, starboard 1 - B/2
Attaching parts for 5CX/1043420:—
AGS2002/AN1 Nut, stiff, BBA 4 - B/9
HT30-"2 SLEEVE, Helsyn 180, white, /2" long 1 - 8/6
EEAS146/12 SLEEVE, 1-1/2" long QR - 8/8
EEAS146/12 SLEEVE, 1" long OR - g/a
EEAS146/20 SLEEVE, 3/4” long QR - 8/3
HC294 . . TERMINAL, ring tag 2 - 87
M.AM. SLEEVE, 3 m/m i/d, pink, 3/8" long 3 - 25
CXH
EEAS232 . WASHER, tapped 4BA, earth bolt 1 - 817
- DISCHARGER, CARTRIDGE, INSTALLATION - - 9/1
(EG7.84.14}
Spares for.—
EG7.84.837 BRACKET, bearing, lock-notched 3 596 9/34
Attaching parts for EG7.84.837:—
EG7.84.873 Bolt, 2BA special 3 S96 9/28
EG7.84.871 Bolt, 5/16” BSF special 3 596 9/27
EG7.84.947 Boit, special, turn buckle attaching 8 BAC.M37 10/23
EG7.84.963 CRANK, ASSEMBLY, QUTBOARD TORQUE 1 - 12/23
TUBE
Spares for:—
HOFFMANN JOINT, self aligning 1 - 12113
cJo
Attaching parts for EG7.84.963: —
A28/7C Bolt, 2BA hex head 1 - 1216
AGS2001/CN Nut, stiff, 2BA 1 - 12/22
EG7.84.965 CRANK, ASSEMBLY, INBOARD TORQUE TUBE 1 - 12112
Spares fori—
HOFFMANN . JOINT, self aligning 1 - 1211
cJo
Attaching parts for EG7.84.965:—
A25/7C Boit, 2BA hex head 1 - 1212
AGS2001/CN Nut, stiff, 2BA 1 - 1211




AL.14

Page QC8
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBQARD
Part Number Description No. Matl. Spec. Piate No.
1234586 ott
EG7.84.1035 . . HOUSING, bearing torque tube, assembly 2 - 12114
Attaching parts for EG7.84.1036:—
A25/2C Bolt, 2 BA hex head 4 - 12/3
A27/ICP Nut, 2BA plain 1 - 12/4
EG7.84.675 HOUSING, spring, stay bar 3 3596 9/35
EG7.84.844 LEVER, ARMING, SUB-ASSEMBLY, 1 - 9/38
STATION 104
Spares for:—
EG?7.84.677 BAR, stay 1 S96 9/25
Attaching parts for EG7.84.677:—
EG7.84.863 Pin 1 596 9/26
EG7.84.865 BUSH, pivot, top bracket 2 PTFE o7
EG7.84.1244 LATCH 1 596 9/22
EG7.84.877 LINK, ARMING, ASSEMBLY, FRONT 1 - 9/14
INBOARD
Spares fori—
EG7.84.1043 EYE-END, ASSEMBLY 1 - 9112
Spares for:—
EG7.84.875 EYE-END 1 596 9/20
HOFFMANN JOINT, seif aligning 1 - 911
cJo
EB2.47.375 FORK-END t 595 9/16
A27/ET NUT, 1/4" BSF thin 2 - 9/13
EG7.84.879 . . ROD 1 596 15
Attaching parts for £G7.84.877:—
E(:7.84.855 Bolt, 4BA special % BAC.M37 910
EG2.47.441 Bolt, 4BA speciai 1 BAC.M37 917
EB2.47.443 Nut, 4BA special 1 BAC.M37 9/24
EG7.84.857 Nut, 4BA slotted, special 1 BAC.M37 9/8
5P30/C6 Pin, split 1 - 9/9
EG7.84.1201 PLATE, spring 1 5513 9/30
Attaching parts for £G7.84.1201:—
A36/B14 Screw, 4BA round head 2 - 9/33
SP55/B Washer, 4BA spring 2 - o3
EG7.84.1289 SLEEVE 1 T35 9/19
EG7.84.1241 SPRING, stay bar 1 DTD215 918
Attaching parts for EG7.84.1241:—
EG7.84.863 Pin 1 S96 9/23
EG7.84.846 LEVER, ARMING, SUB-ASSEMBLY, 1 - 11/35
STATION 1086
Spares fori—
EG7.84.677 BAR, stay 1 596 11427
Attaching parts for EG7.84.677:—
EG7.84.863 Pin 1 596 11/28
EG7.84.865 BUSH, pivot, top bracket 2 PTFE 11118
EG7.84.1244 LATCH 1 S96 11113




AL.14

AP101B-0417-3A Page QC3
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBOARD
Part Number Description g‘:' Matl. Spec. Plate No.
123456
EG7.84.849 LINK, ARMING, ASSEMBLY, CENTRE 3 - 11/22
INBOARD
Spares for:—
EG7.84.903 EYE-END 1 S92 121
Spares for:—
HOFFMANN JOINT, seif aligning 1 - 11/20
cJo
EB2.47.375 FORK-END 1 595 13/36
A27/ET NUT, 1/4" BSF thin 1 - 11/24
EB2.47.405 ROD-END 1 BAC.M37 11/23
Attaching parts for EG7.84.848:—
E(G7.84.855 Bolit, 4BA special 1 BAC.M37 1119
EB2.47.441 Bolt, 4BA special 1 BAC.M37 11/32
EG7.84.857 Nut, 4BA slotted special 1 BAC.M37 11117
EB2.47.443 Nut, 4BA speciai 1 BAC.M37 11/29
SP20/C6 Pin, split 2 - 11/16
EG7.84.1201 . PLATE, spring 1 5513 11/33
Attaching parts for EG7.84.1201:—
A3G/B14 Screw, 4BA round head 2 - 11/30
SP55/B Washer, 4BA spring 2 - 11/31
EG7.84.1289 SLEEVE 1 T35 11/25
EG7.84.1241 . SPRING, stay bay 1 DTD865 11/15
Attaching parts for EG7.84.1241.—
£G7.84.863 . Pin 1 596 11/26
EG7.84.848 LEVER, ARMING, SUB-ASSEMBLY, 1 - 10/22
STATION 110
Spares for:—
EG7.84.677 . BAR, stay 1 535 1017
Attaching parts for EG7.84.677:—
E£G7.84.863 Pin 1 S96 10/16
EG7.84.865 BUSH, pivot, too bracket 2 PTFE 10/6
EG7.84.1244 LATCH 1 596 101
EG7.84.853 LINK, ARMING, ASSEMBLY, REAR 1 - 1010
Spares for:—
E(G7.84.902 EYE-END, ASSEMBLY 1 - 10/9
Spares fori—
HOFFMANN JOINT, self aligning 1 - 10/8
cJo
EG7.84.909 FORK-END 1 596 1013
AZTET NUT, 1/4" BSF thin 1 - 1612
EB2.47.405 . ROD-END 1 BAC.M37 16/11
Attaching parts for EG7.84.853:—
EG7.84.855 Bolt, 4BA special 2 8AC.M37 1017
EG7.84.857 Nut, 4BA slotted, special 2 BAC.M37 10/5
SP90/Ce Pin, spiit 2 - 10/4




AL.20

Page QC10
TANKS
WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER, STARBOARD
Part Number Description NO. | Mati. Spec. |  Plate No.
123456 ot
EG7.84.1201 PLATE, spring 1 $513 10/18
Attaching parts for EG7.84.1201:—
A36/B14 Screw, 4BA round head 2 - 10/20
SP55/B Washer, 4BA spring 2 - 10119
EG7.84.1289 SLEEVE 1 T35 1014
EG7.84.1241 SPRING, stay bar 1 DTD865 10/3
Attaching parts for £G7.84.1241.—
EG7.84.863 . Pin 1 596 10/15
EG7.84.1309 LEVER, idle, assembly 1 L65 1M1
Spares for.—
HMOFFMANN JOINT, seif aligning 2 - 11/2
CJo
EG7.84.851 LINK, ARMING, ASSEMBLY, CENTRE 1 - 11/8
OUTBOARD
Spares for:—
EB2.47.375 FORK-END 2 895 1112
AZTET NUT, 1/4” BSF thin 2 - 11110
EB2.47.405 ROD-END 2 BAC.M37 119
Attaching parts far EG7.84.8571:—
EB2.47.441 Bolt, 4BA special 2 BAC.M37 1177
EB2.47.443 Nut, 4BA special 2 BAC.M37 1111
SPSG/CE Pin, spiit 2 - 11/6
AIR-LOG LTD MATRIX, assembly 3 - 93
0£104084/91
AIR-LOG LTD PLATE, reaction, assembiy 3 - 94
D104084/89
Attaching parts for D104084/89:—
EEAS100/4E Boit, 174" BSF 90° ¢'sk head {rear piate) 14 597 9/6
EEAS100/3-1/2E Bolt, 1/4” BSF 90° c'sk head (forward plates) 14 597 9/5
EG7.84.938 RAMP, mounting, aft, centre and rear arming 2 596 12/38
levers
Attaching parts for EG7.84.938:—
EEAS1/1C Bolt, 2BA 120° c'sk head 4 3596 12/28
A27ICT Nut, 2BA thin 4 - 12130
EG7.84.985 Shim 2 LA3 12732
EG7.84.940 RAMP, mounting, aft, front arming lever 1 596 12/40
Attaching parts for EG7.84.940.—
EEAS1/3C Screw, 2BA 120° ¢’sk head 2 596 12/31
A27/ICT Nut, 2BA thin 2 - 12/34
EG7.84.987 Shim 1 LA3 12/35
EG7.84.942 RAMP, mounting, forward, front and rear arming 2 596 12/42
levers
Attaching parts for EG7.84.942:—
EEAS1/3C Screw, 2BA 120° ¢'sk head 4 586 12/29
A27/CT Nut, 2BA thin 4 - 12/36
£G7.84.985 Shim 2 LA3 12/33
£G7.84.1303 SHAFT, idler lever 1 596 11/5
Attaching parts for EG7.84.1303:—
A25/1C Boit, 2BA hex head 4 - 11/4
A27/CP Nut, 2BA thin 4 - 1143
EG?7.84.1217 SPRING, bar stay 3 DTD215 9/36
Aftaching parts for EG7.84.1217.—
EG7.84.949 Pin 3 - 932




AL17

§
1
— 81

/ﬁfv,_ /////////ﬁt j /,,_\

47

%% o & 0

[a]
2
&
¥

TMK I7SECT O

FIGI JETTISON WING FUEL TANK 250 GALLON PORT AND STBD




AL 4

Restricted

#

i
}

4\

b))

,,// _

12

16 (PORT Y
17(sTeD}

15

,,,////////////////

2

9

—
[
[+ 4
g
~—
[1¢]
N

24 {sTED)

FIG 2 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER PORT AND STARBOARD WING

25

*

T MK 17 5ECT Q

Restricted




) . Restricted Al .4

TYPICAL AFT .
ATTACHMENT

12 Epon*r Ve =g e
STBD O/R 2 F TYPICAL RAIL
13 (PORT O/B) - ATTACHMENT |
STBD UYB) = -

{4 (FORT UB%
5TBD O/B

AR

FIG 3 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER PORT AND STARBOARD WING

Restricted TMKIT SECT @




Restricted AL4

17 (PoRT
18 (sTBRD)

’
FIG4 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER PORT AND STARBOARD WING

Restricted T MK I7 SECT.Q




Restricted

| (poORT) 3

2 (sTBD} &/'

g (sTED)

12 (PORT)
13 (s1BD)

|7(STBD i l ‘l‘i
I\ i I‘Hnl\ (BPORT)

il il }IIHH 19(sTBo}
.«f:.i!m‘“”“ I

20(PORT)
21 (sTBD)

TYPICAL SEAL
AT MATRIX PLATE

30 (PORT)
3l (sTeo)

29 (sTBRD)

26 (PORT)
27 (sTED)

FiG5S WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER PORT AND STARBOARD WING

Restricted TMK 17 SECT Q




. Y 40 |
o ‘7,‘
: | [DETAIL E] \/

FIG 6 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER PORT AND STARBOARD WING
Restricted T.MK 17 SECT G




. Restricted AL 4

|

22

Q)

i, 4
| - ,
V S
SR\ -
' 19

FIG.7 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER (PORT WING)

Restricted TMKI7 SECT.Q




. Restricted AL 4

DETAIL Al

DETAIL & 3

FIG.8 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER(STBD WING)

Restricted T.MK .17 SECT. Q




. Restricted AL.4

| (378D

. 2 |PORT)

& g

21 (PORT)
22 {3180} 23

26

DETAIL B
30

31

3

/
37 PORT)

28 sten)

FIG.9 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER (PORT AND STBD WING)

Restricted T MK 17 SECT @




Restricted AL4

20

2| {PORT]
22 (sTBD)

26 {STRD)

FIG.I0 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER (PORT AND STBD WING)

Restricted T MKI7 SECTO




AL.4

Restricted

22

18

g

.

I5 16 17

13 (sTBO)
14 (PORT)

24

Ly

.

/G \.\\
ey
Wi

. i

(=

|
|

29

(a0

\\\\\“\“\*\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\%

34 (PORT)
35 (sTeD)

5

o

'

FIG.[1 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER (PORT AND STBD WING)

TMK I7 SECT Q

Restricted




AL.4

Resiricted

o
o

30

32

=

{/

39(PCRT!
4015780}

37(PORT)
38(578D)

DETAIL D

4| (PORTY
42 15TBD)

6

FIG.I2 WINDOW DISPENSING CONTAINER (PORT AND STBD WING)

oy

T MK.|7SECT G

Restricted

101 B-0%17-3AF 4 645371/ 80/10-70/ BAC/ 1829/ 1




This file was downloaded
from the RTFM Library.



https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

